

SLP(Crl.)No. 1561-1563 OF 2004
ITEM No.11

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1561-1563/2004

(From the final judgement and order dated 09/07/2003 in CRLA 991/00, 1001 AND CRLA 1002/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

A. BENEDICT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and c/delay and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S.Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

Mr.S.Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Srikala G.K., Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. S.S.Beno Bencigar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter, counter affidavit be filed
within four weeks and rejoinder within two weeks thereafter.

Fresh notice be served on the unserved respondents.
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(V.P.TYAGI)

COURT MASTER